Tentative Fall 2020 Course Schedule
(Monday, Wednesday, Friday Courses)
	# Date
· Lecture/Discussion Topic
· Assignment (s)

	Monday, Aug. 17

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Aug. 19

	· 
· 

	Friday, Aug. 21

	· 
· 

	Monday, Aug. 24

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Aug. 26

	· 
· 

	Friday, Aug. 28

	· 
· 

	Monday, Aug. 31

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Sept. 2

	· 
· 

	Friday, Sept. 4

	· 
· 

	Monday, Sept. 7 Labor Day – No Class

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Sept. 9

	· 
· 

	Friday, Sept. 11

	· 
· 

	Monday, Sept. 14

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Sept. 16

	· 
· 

	Friday, Sept. 18

	· 
· 

	Monday, Sept. 21

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Sept. 23

	· 
· 

	Friday, Sept. 25

	· 
· 

	Monday, Sept. 28

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Sept. 30

	· 
· 

	Friday, Oct. 2

	· 
· 

	Monday, Oct. 5

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Oct. 7

	· 
· 

	Friday, Oct. 9

	· 
· 

	Monday, Oct. 12

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Oct. 14

	· 
· 

	Friday, Oct. 16 

	· 
· 

	Monday, Oct. 19

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Oct. 21

	· 
· 

	Friday, Oct. 23

	· 
· 

	Monday, Oct. 26

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Oct. 27 – Advising Day

	

	Wednesday, Oct. 28

	· 
· 

	Friday, Oct. 30

	· 
· 

	Monday, Nov. 2

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Nov. 4

	· 
· 

	Friday, Nov. 6

	· 
· 

	Monday, Nov. 9

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Nov. 11

	· 
· 

	Friday, Nov. 13

	· 
· 

	Monday, Nov. 16

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Nov. 18

	· 
· 

	Friday, Nov. 20 (Last Day of Face-to-Face Classes)

	· 
· 

	Monday, Nov. 23 – Tuesday, Nov. 24 - Class Held Online (24th is Last Day of Class)

	· 
· 

	Wednesday, Nov. 25 – Friday, Nov. 27 – Thanksgiving Break

	Saturday-Friday, Nov. 28 – Dec. 4 – Final Exam Week



Residence Halls Open – Aug. 1, 2020 
First Day of Classes – Monday, Aug. 17, 2020
Labor Day – No Classes – Monday, Sept. 7, 2020 
Census Date – Friday, August 28, 2020 
Fifth Week Grades Due- Monday, Sept. 21, 2020 
Last Day to drop with a “W” – Friday, Oct. 23, 2020 
Advising Day – Tuesday, Oct. 27, 2020 
Thanksgiving – No Classes. Wed. Thurs., Fri. Nov. 25-27, 2020 
All classes held online Monday, Nov. 23 and Tuesday, Nov. 24
Last Day of Classes – Tuesday, Nov. 24, 2020 
Final Exams – Saturday-Friday, November 28-Dec 4, 2020 (Online-only with minor exceptions) All Grades Due by 10:00 AM on Monday, Dec. 14, 2020
Commencement – (Spring 2020: Saturday, Dec. 12, 2020); Fall 2020: Sunday, Dec. 13, 2020 

